TOWN OF SUDBURY
BOARD OF HEALTH

275 Old Lancaster Road
Sudbury, MA 01776
(978) 440-5479

The Sudbury Board of Health will hold a Board Meeting on Tuesday July 12, 2016 @ 4:00pm in the
DPW conference room/ DPW Building, 275 Old Lancaster Road, Sudbury.

July 12, 2016

4:00pm:

4:15pm:

4:30pm:

4:50pm:

5:00pm:

5:15pm:

AGENDA

Introduction:
Bethany Hadvab: Social Worker

Update: Melone Property

David Ross Associates:
Variance Request: Lot # 4 & 5: Fairbank Road
Continued

Health Director’s Report
Nurse Report

Correspondence
Review of Minutes
Review of Invoices

Closing

Meeting will be held at the DPW building/conference room, located at 275 Old Lancaster Road,

Sudbury, MA. 01776

Disclaimer: These agenda items are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be
discussed at the meeting. Not all items may in fact be discussed and other items may also brought
up for discussion to the extent permitted by law. Items may not be discussed in the order listed or

at the specific time estimated.






