

TOWN OF SUDBURY BOARD OF HEALTH

275 Old Lancaster Road Sudbury, MA 01776 (978) 440-5479

The Sudbury Board of Health will hold a Board Meeting on Tuesday July 12, 2016 @ 4:00pm in the DPW conference room/ DPW Building, 275 Old Lancaster Road, Sudbury.

July 12, 2016

AGENDA

4:00pm:	Introduction: Bethany Hadvab: Social Worker
4:15pm :	Update: Melone Property
4:30pm:	David Ross Associates: Variance Request: Lot # 4 & 5: Fairbank Road Continued
4:50pm:	Health Director's Report Nurse Report
5:00pm:	Correspondence Review of Minutes Review of Invoices

5:15pm: Closing

Meeting will be held at the DPW building/conference room, located at 275 Old Lancaster Road, Sudbury, MA. 01776

Disclaimer: These agenda items are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all items may in fact be discussed and other items may also brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law. Items may not be discussed in the order listed or at the specific time estimated.